
WEMT 2024 Saturday Classes 

0830-1730 

Saturday, February 17, 2024 

Saturday, March 2, 2024 

Saturday, March 9, 2024 

Saturday, March 16, 2024 

Saturday, March 30, 2024 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 

Saturday, April 27, 2024 

Saturday, May 4, 2024 

District of Columbia Psychomotor Testing will be held 

on Friday, May 10, 2024 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 


